
 
 

Up to 6x Riedel Mediornet Compact Frames in different versions for sale 

 

 

FOR SALE 
 

up to 6x used Riedel Mediornet Compact Frames in different versions  

(2x Basic, 3x Plus,1x Pro) 

B-Stock equipment 

all equipment has been tested and serviced  

built in 2012 

2 years warranty 

Immediately available 
 

see all technical specifications of the available frames below  

see photos of all frames at the end of the PDF 

 

             

 

Price on request: 

excl. VAT  



 
 

Up to 6x Riedel Mediornet Compact Frames in different versions for sale 

 

excl. shipping & insurance costs 

excl. custom fees 

Please see all technical specifications of all available Mediornet versions below: 

 
MediorNet Compact Basic – V1:           
1x 1910022  MN-Compact Basic                

    
MediorNet 19"(3RU) frame incl. power supply and fan, 12 internal ports for fibre connections, 2 x SDI in , 2 x SDI out, 2 x 
Display Port 

    
out, 1 x Madi optical, 2 x AES (RJ45), 1 x Ethernet, 2 x Mic/Line in, 2 x Line out, 1x Serial (RS232, RS422, RS485), 1 x Sync in, 1 x 
Sync 

    
outMadi SFP transceiver and fiber link 
ports not included      

1x 1950010  
MN-C-OPT-
QuadCON-WDM-9,6                

    
WDM fiber connection kit Neutrik QuadCON complete incl. 6 x Single Mode SFP (1310nm / 1490nm / 
1550nm) and 2 x WDM Mux/ 

    
Demux for 6 Mediornet High Speed links. Opt. budget 9,6dB, internally reconfigurable to 14,6dB. Distance to cover 
depending on 

    
attenuation of fiber used:9/125µm Singlemode-Fiber up to 10km (6.214mi), internally reconfigurable to 
40km (24.856mi) 

1x 1950020  
MN-C-OPT-LC-SM-
1310-9,6                 

    
Fiber connection kit 2 x LC Duplex complete incl. 2 x 1310nm Single Mode SFP, optical budget 9.6 dB, max. 
Distance to cover 

    
depending on attenuation of fiber used:9/125µm 
Singlemode-Fiber up to 10km (6.214mi)     

2x  D_00001  
MN-C-OPT-LC-MM-
850-5                     

    
Fiber connection kit 2 x LC Duplex complete incl. 2 x 850nm Multi Mode SFP, optical budget 5dB, max. Distance to cover 
depending on 

    

attenuation of fiber used: 50/125µm Multimode-
Fiber up to: 150m (500ft) 
 
 
 
      

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
           



 
 

Up to 6x Riedel Mediornet Compact Frames in different versions for sale 

 

 
 
 
 
MediorNet Compact Basic – V2: 
1x 1910022  MN-Compact Basic        

    
MediorNet 19"(3RU) frame incl. power supply and fan, 12 internal ports for fibre connections, 2 x SDI in , 2 x SDI out, 2 x 
Display Port 

    
 out, 1 x Madi optical, 2 x AES (RJ45), 1 x Ethernet, 2 x Mic/Line in, 2 x Line out, 1x Serial (RS232, RS422, RS485), 1 x Sync in, 1 x 
Sync 

    
outMadi SFP transceiver and fiber link ports not 
included      

2x 1950010  
MN-C-OPT-QuadCON-
WDM-9,6        

    
WDM fiber connection kit Neutrik QuadCON complete incl. 6 x Single Mode SFP (1310nm / 1490nm / 1550nm) and 2 x WDM 
Mux/ 

    
Demux for 6 Mediornet High Speed links. Opt. budget 9,6dB, internally reconfigurable to 14,6dB. Distance to cover depending 
on 

    attenuation of fiber used:9/125µm Singlemode-Fiber up to 10km (6.214mi), internally reconfigurable to 40km (24.856mi)  
               
 

MediorNet Compact Plus – V1: 

1x 19103  
 

MN-Compact Plus 
1
x        

    
 MediorNet 19" (3RU) frameincl. power supply and fan, 12 internal ports 

for fibre connections,2 x SDI in , 2 x SDI out, 2 x Display Port 

    
 out, RockNet audio network port, 1 x Madi optical, 2 x AES (RJ45), 1 x 

Ethernet, 2 x Mic/Line in, 2 x Line out, 1x Serial (RS232, RS422, 

    
 RS485), 1 x Sync in, 1 x Sync outMadi SFP 

transceiver and fiber link ports not included     

1x 
      
19500  

 MN-C-OPT-
QuadCON-WDM 9,6 

1
x       

  
 

  
WDM fiber connection kit Neutrik QuadCON complete incl. 6 x Single Mode SFP 
(1310nm / 1490nm / 1550nm) and 2 x WDM Mux/ 

  
 

  
Demux for 6 Mediornet High Speed links. Opt. budget 9,6dB, internally reconfigurable to 
14,6dB. Distance to cover depending on 

  
 

  
attenuation of fiber used:9/125µm Singlemode-Fiber up to 10km (6.214mi), internally 
reconfigurable to 40km (24.856mi) 

1x     
 

1950020  MN-C-OPT-LC-SM-1310-9,6 
1
x      

  
 

  
Fiber connection kit 2 x LC Duplex complete incl. 2 x 1310nm Single Mode SFP, optical 
budget 9.6 dB, max. Distance to cover 

  
 

  
depending on attenuation of fiber used:9/125µm Singlemode-
Fiber up to 10km (6.214mi)     

2x  
 

D_0001  MN-C-OPT-LC-MM-850-5 
2
x      

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
          



 
 

Up to 6x Riedel Mediornet Compact Frames in different versions for sale 

 

 
 
MediorNet Compact Plus – V2: 
1x 1913  MN-Compact Plus       

    
MediorNet 19" (3RU) frameincl. power supply and fan, 12 internal ports for fibre 
connections,2 x SDI in , 2 x SDI out, 2 x Display Port 

    
out, RockNet audio network port, 1 x Madi optical, 2 x AES (RJ45), 1 x Ethernet, 2 x 
Mic/Line in, 2 x Line out, 1x Serial (RS232, RS422, 

    
RS485), 1 x Sync in, 1 x Sync outMadi SFP transceiver and fiber 
link ports not included     

2x 1950  
MN-C-OPT-QuadCON-
WDM-9,6       

    
WDM fiber connection kit Neutrik QuadCON complete incl. 6 x Single Mode SFP 
(1310nm / 1490nm / 1550nm) and 2 x WDM Mux 

    
Demux for 6 Mediornet High Speed links. Opt. budget 9,6dB, internally reconfigurable to 
14,6dB. Distance to cover depending on 

MediorNet Compact Plus – V3: 
          

1x 191003  MN-Compact Plus       

    
MediorNet 19" (3RU) frameincl. power supply and fan, 12 internal ports for fibre connections,2 x SDI 
in , 2 x SDI out, 2 x Display Port 

    
out, RockNet audio network port, 1 x Madi optical, 2 x AES (RJ45), 1 x Ethernet, 2 x Mic/Line in, 2 x 
Line out, 1x Serial (RS232, RS422, 

    
RS485), 1 x Sync in, 1 x Sync outMadi SFP transceiver and fiber link ports 
not included     

6x 195000  MN-C-OPT-LC-SM-1310-9,6       

    
Fiber connection kit 2 x LC Duplex complete incl. 2 x 1310nm Single Mode SFP, optical budget 9.6 dB, 
max. Distance to cover 

    
depending on attenuation of fiber used:9/125µm Singlemode-Fiber up 
to 10km (6.214mi)     

              

Mediornet Compact Pro – V1: 

1x 1910024  MN-Compact Pro       
MediorNet 19" (3RU) frameincl. power supply and fan, 12 internal ports for fibre connections, 4 x 
SDI in, 4 x SDI out, 2 x Display Port out, RockNet audio network port, 2 x Madi optical,  
4 x AES (RJ45), 3 x Ethernet, 4 x Mic/Line in, 4 x Line out, 2x Serial (RS232, RS422, RS485), 10 x GPI 
in or out, individually switchable, 1 x Sync in, 3 x Sync out. Madi SFP transceiver and fiber link ports 
not included 

1x 1950010  MN-C-OPT-QuadCON- WDM-9,6       

    
WDM fiber connection kit Neutrik QuadCON complete incl. 6 x Single Mode SFP (1310nm / 1490nm / 
1550nm) and 2 x WDM Mux/ 

    
Demux for 6 Mediornet High Speed links. Opt. budget 9,6dB, internally reconfigurable to 14,6dB. Distance to 
cover depending on 

    
attenuation of fiber used:9/125µm Singlemode-Fiber up to 10km (6.214mi), internally reconfigurable to 
40km (24.856mi) 

1x 1950020  MN-C-OPT-LC-SM-1310-9,6       

    
Fiber connection kit 2 x LC Duplex complete incl. 2 x 1310nm Single Mode SFP, optical budget 9.6 dB, max. 
Distance to cover 

    
depending on attenuation of fiber used:9/125µm Singlemode-Fiber up to 
10km (6.214mi)     

2x  D_000001  MN-C-OPT-LC-MM-850-5       

 

 



 
 

Up to 6x Riedel Mediornet Compact Frames in different versions for sale 

 

Photos of the Equipment: 

 

 

 

 



 
 

Up to 6x Riedel Mediornet Compact Frames in different versions for sale 

 

 

 

 

 


